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Title Type Date
Contionus grades 50% (sl Practical v 2023/05/18
Percentage(%) Marked On Score  midterms C.Exams
50 50 50 50 50
Description

Attached are your grades (continous grades) of AutoCAD on 50%. It includes midterm exam, plus all

classwork grades and homework grades.
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Continuous Exam Result Form

Student Name
Abdullah Salim S
Ahmed fahree or
Ahmed sarkawt il
Akar Qutubakdec
Aland mohamed
Ali Imad Ibrahim
Ameen Rafat mol
Bareen kamaran
Birhat ardawan a
Bushra Nzar sale
Chro Hashim Aze
Daniela Najem Al
Dyar Nadhm Nurl
Hedi Ali Mohame
Heevan Keevan |
Helen Mohseen |
llana jawdat Elya:
Lawand Noaman
Lehat Massoud J
Maryam Bassam
Maryam Mustafa
Marzya Fakhir Ot
Mohamed Hasan
Mohammed Naja
Mohammed Yase
Mukhlis Najmaldc¢
Musaab Abdulazi

Nyean Karwan Al

Department
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engil
Architectural engi
Architectural engil
Architectural engil

Architectural engil

Description

Score

393

442

31.6

427

455

33.9

36.6

38.7

39.8

385

40.1

38.3

31

283

354

37.8

31.3

46

258

394

36.9

39.8

35

44.2

39.9

453

442

32.6

Net Score
39.30
4420
31.60
4270
45.50
33.90
36.60
38.70
39.80
38.50
40.10
38.30
31.00
28.30
35.40
37.80
31.30
46.00
25.80
39.40
36.90
39.80
35.00
44,20
39.90
45.30
4420

32.60
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7 B02042205 Ameen Rafat mol Architectural engil 36.6 36.60
8 B02042206 Bareen kamaran Architectural engil 38.7 38.70
9 B02042210 Birhat ardawan a Architectural engil 39.8 39.80
10 B02042209 Bushra Nzar sale Architectural engil 38.5 38.50
1 B02042224 Chro Hashim Aze Architectural engil 401 40.10
12 B02042226 Daniela Najem A Architectural engil 383 38.30
13 B02042229 Dyar Nadhm Nurl Architectural engil 31 31.00
14 B02042246 Hedi Ali Mohame Architectural engil 28.3 28.30
15 B02042252 Heevan Keevan | Architectural engil 354 35.40
16 B02042237 Helen Mohseen | Architectural engil 37.8 37.80
17 B02042244 llana jawdat Elya: Architectural engil 313 31.30
18 B02042215 Lawand Noaman Architectural engi 46 46.00
19 B02042216 Lehat Massoud J Architectural engil 258 25.80
20 B02042221 Maryam Bassam Architectural engil 394 39.40
21 B02042223 Maryam Mustafa Architectural engil 36.9 36.90
22 B02042227 Marzya Fakhir Ot Architectural engil 398 39.80
23 B02042255 Mohamed Hasan Architectural engil 35 35.00
24 B02042217 Mohammed Naja Architectural engil 442 44,20
25 B02042218 Mohammed Yase Architectural engil 399 39.90
26 B02042219 Mukhlis Najmaldc Architectural engil 453 45.30
27 B02042225 Musaab Abdulazi Architectural engil 442 4420
28 B02042238 Nyean Karwan Al Architectural engil 326 32.60
29 B02042214 Omar Pshtiwan Architectural engil 40.5 40.50
30 B02042220 Paiman Hussien | Architectural engil 38.6 38.60
31 B02042222 Paywand saifadir Architectural engil 317 31.70
32 B02042231 Rawaz Mohamme Architectural engil 43.4 43.40
33 B02042208 Saad Sdig Muhar Architectural engil 432 43.20
34 B02042233 Sana Abdulrahme Architectural engil 43 43.00
35 B02042234 Sana Farhad Mot Architectural engil 38.3 38.30
36 B020421041 Sardam Omer Ah Architectural engil 328 32.80
37 B0204221 Sima Talaat Jame Architectural engil 39.7 39.70
38 B02042207 Srood sarbaz jab Architectural engil 36.3 36.30
39 B02042249 Swara Bakhtyar J Architectural engil 44 4 44.40
40 B02042239 Yad Peshraw Abc Architectural engil 296 29.60
41 B02042251 Zainab Nashaat ¢ Architectural engil 326 32.60
42 B02042254 Zheen Abduljaba Architectural engil 459 45,90
43 B02042236 Zhiyar Diyar Jalal Architectural engil 456 45.60
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